
7th Annual Austin Chess Club 
Championship 

01/06/16 – 01/8/16 
 

Championship Section Prizes 
1st $600 
2nd $400 
3rd $200 

U2200 $275 
2nd U2200 $125 
1st U2000 $250 
2nd U2000 $100 

 
Final Section Results 

1st place, 2nd place, 3rd place and U2200 tie 
Miguel Medina Paz, Michael Langer, Daniel Rodriguez, 

Alexander Balkum, 4.0 ($368.75 each) 
 

2nd U2200 tie 
Rohith Kaliyur, Duy Nguyen, Jose Gatica, 3.5 ($42 each) 

 
1st U2000 and 2nd U2000 tie 

Wesley Yeung, Rohit Bandi, 3.0 ($175 each) 
 

Austin Chess Club Champion 
Emily Nguyen, 3.0 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score

 1 Medina Paz, Miguel (1) 2443    4.0
&2 Rodriguez, Daniel - RE (3) 2390    4.0
&3 Langer, Michael (5) 2288    4.0
&4 Balkum, Alexander Lee (12) 2169    4.0
 5 Dejmek, Mark W (8) 2212    3.5

&6 Gatica, Jose Miguel (16) 2095    3.5
&7 Nguyen, Duy Minh (17) 2090    3.5
&8 Kaliyur, Rohith - RE (21) 2037    3.5
 9 Nguyen, Emily Quynh (4) 2294    3.0

&10 Rohrbaugh, James Vincent (7) 2216    3.0
&11 James, Dylan -RE (10) 2177    3.0
&12 Huo, Rannon (15) 2096    3.0
&13 Gucer, Vasfi (26) 2013    3.0
&14 Bandi, Rohit C (31) 1960    3.0
&15 Yeung, Wesley (44) 1835    3.0
 16 Gutman, Joshua Eliot (9) 2181    2.5

&17 Trakru, Priya (22) 2032    2.5
&18 Nguyen, Khoa Minh (24) 2023    2.5
&19 Reddivari, Dushyanth (25) 2014    2.5
&20 Trakru, Rohun (30) 1962    2.5
&21 Durston, John H (32) 1950    2.5
&22 Dammann, Jorn Fabian (37) 1913    2.5
&23 Chennuru, Abhiram (42) 1850    2.5
&24 Gundam, Rohit (43) 1835    2.5
 25 Lozano, Jesse James (6) 2258    2.0

&26 La Salle, Craig A (14) 2126    2.0
&27 Hsieh, David (19) 2041    2.0
&28 Yu, Ray (23) 2032    2.0
&29 Kao, Camille Y (28) 1982    2.0
&30 Huang, Max (29) 1969    2.0
&31 Nguyen, Anh Nhu (33) 1950    2.0
&32 Mohammadi, Sina (34) 1926    2.0
&33 Kelly, Aaron (38) 1901    2.0
&34 Kumarappan, Ganesh (40) 1888    2.0
 35 Hung, Daniel (13) 2137    1.5

&36 Bader, Jeremy (18) 2061    1.5
&37 Zhu, Harvey (27) 2010    1.5
&38 Nguyen, Dang Minh (35) 1924    1.5
&39 Donovan, Michael E (39) 1896    1.5
&40 Romo, Benjamin (41) 1884    1.5
&41 Ramesh, Sreenevash (45) 1833    1.5
 42 James, Dylan Scott (11) 2177    1.0

&43 Deleon, Carlos (47) 1826    1.0
 44 Lopez, Luke M (36) 1915    0.5

&45 Dotson, John B (46) 1827    0.5
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Place Name/Team Rate Score
 46 Rodriguez, Daniel (2) 2390    0.0

&47 Kaliyur, Rohith (20) 2037    0.0
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7th Annual Austin Chess Club Championship -- Championship - merged Wall Chart, Page 1

Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

1. Medina Paz, Miguel 2443 B 21 W 30 B 33 W 16 B 8
15982231  0.5  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0

2. Rodriguez, Daniel 2390 W 23 --- --- --- ---
15428404  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

3. Rodriguez, Daniel - RE 2390 HALF B 41 W 14 W 8 B 7
15428404  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.0  4.0

4. Nguyen, Emily Quynh 2294 B 26 HALF ZERO W 41 B 37
13942431  0.5  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

5. Langer, Michael 2288 W 28 B 32 W 43 B 25 W 12
12581229  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.5  4.0

6. Lozano, Jesse James 2258 B 27 HALF ZERO W 22 ---
12937011  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.0  2.0

7. Rohrbaugh, James Vincent 2216 B 30 W 26 B 21 W 19 W 3
11047963  0.5  1.5  2.0  3.0  3.0

8. Dejmek, Mark W 2212 W 31 B 18 W 10 B 3 W 1
12350320  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.5  3.5

9. Gutman, Joshua Eliot 2181 W 29 B 23 W 25 B 12 ZERO
12880989  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5  2.5

10. James, Dylan -RE 2177 B 34 W 19 B 8 W 21 B 38
12912152  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0  3.0

11. James, Dylan Scott 2177 B 33 --- --- --- ---
12912152  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

12. Balkum, Alexander Lee 2169 W 36 B 24 HALF W 9 B 5
12780751  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5  4.0

13. Hung, Daniel 2137 B 38 W 25 B 30 W 37 ---
14504425  1.0  1.0  1.5  1.5  1.5

14. La Salle, Craig A 2126 W 35 B 28 B 3 HALF ZERO
12747019  0.5  1.5  1.5  2.0  2.0

15. Huo, Rannon 2096 W 41 B 36 W 31 B 24 B 21
14469403  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.0

16. Gatica, Jose Miguel 2095 B 37 W 45 HALF B 1 W 24
12444240  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5  3.5

17. Nguyen, Duy Minh 2090 W 39 B 44 W 37 B 28 W 25
13942054  0.5  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.5
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

18. Bader, Jeremy 2061 B 40 W 8 B 38 W 30 ZERO
14928004  1.0  1.0  1.5  1.5  1.5

19. Hsieh, David 2041 W 42 B 10 W 39 B 7 ZERO
13556932  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

20. Kaliyur, Rohith 2037 B 43 --- --- --- ---
13388205  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

21. Kaliyur, Rohith - RE 2037 W 1 B 35 W 7 B 10 W 15
13388205  0.5  1.5  2.0  3.0  3.5

22. Trakru, Priya 2032 W 44 B 39 W 40 B 6 ZERO
13806686  0.5  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5

23. Yu, Ray 2032 B 2 W 9 B 41 W 38 B 31
14450427  1.0  1.0  1.5  2.0  2.0

24. Nguyen, Khoa Minh 2023 B 46 W 12 B 45 W 15 B 16
13942060  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5

25. Reddivari, Dushyanth 2014 W 47 B 13 B 9 W 5 B 17
12686518  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5  2.5

26. Gucer, Vasfi 2013 W 4 B 7 W 44 B 43 W 34
12776447  0.5  0.5  1.5  2.0  3.0

27. Zhu, Harvey 2010 W 6 B 37 W 42 B 36 B 45
14456124  0.0  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.5

28. Kao, Camille Y 1982 B 5 W 14 B 35 W 17 HALF
14297024  0.5  0.5  1.5  1.5  2.0

29. Huang, Max 1969 B 9 W 38 B 46 W 40 B 44
15043086  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

30. Trakru, Rohun 1962 W 7 B 1 W 13 B 18 ZERO
14723608  0.5  1.0  1.5  2.5  2.5

31. Bandi, Rohit C 1960 B 8 W 46 B 15 W 47 W 23
14605830  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

32. Durston, John H 1950 HALF W 5 B 47 B 42 W 41
12560685  0.5  0.5  1.0  1.5  2.5

33. Nguyen, Anh Nhu 1950 W 11 B 42 W 1 B 39 W 43
13942081  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.5  2.0

34. Mohammadi, Sina 1926 W 10 B 47 HALF W 45 B 26
14116846  0.0  0.5  1.0  2.0  2.0
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

35. Nguyen, Dang Minh 1924 B 14 W 21 W 28 B 44 BYE
13942075  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5  1.5

36. Lopez, Luke M 1915 B 12 W 15 HALF W 27 ZERO
14509898  0.0  0.0  0.5  0.5  0.5

37. Dammann, Jorn Fabian 1913 W 16 W 27 B 17 B 13 W 4
14160745  0.0  1.0  1.5  2.5  2.5

38. Kelly, Aaron 1901 W 13 B 29 W 18 B 23 W 10
13537398  0.0  1.0  1.5  2.0  2.0

39. Donovan, Michael E 1896 B 17 W 22 B 19 W 33 B 42
12500494  0.5  1.0  1.0  1.5  1.5

40. Kumarappan, Ganesh 1888 W 18 BYE B 22 B 29 W 47
14920281  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

41. Romo, Benjamin 1884 B 15 W 3 W 23 B 4 B 32
14714240  1.0  1.0  1.5  1.5  1.5

42. Chennuru, Abhiram 1850 B 19 W 33 B 27 W 32 W 39
15429220  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.5  2.5

43. Gundam, Rohit 1835 W 20 HALF B 5 W 26 B 33
14908373  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.0  2.5

44. Yeung, Wesley 1835 B 22 W 17 B 26 W 35 W 29
15082053  0.5  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

45. Ramesh, Sreenevash 1833 BYE B 16 W 24 B 34 W 27
15121826  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.5

46. Dotson, John B 1827 W 24 B 31 W 29 HALF ---
10346355  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.5  0.5

47. Deleon, Carlos 1826 B 25 W 34 W 32 B 31 B 40
14987180  0.0  0.5  1.0  1.0  1.0

Win TD Version 4.20, (c) 2013, Estima. Printed: 01/08/2017 at 20:31. Page 3 of document


